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ISIN:  AU000000LKE1
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Price
0.038 AUD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange

Currency
Sector
Security type

Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

(2] 2.70% (0.00)

AUOOOOO0OLKE1
LKE

Australian Securities
Exchange

AUD

Energy / Commodities
Stock

39 EUR

ASX ALL ORDINARIES
INDEX

0.037 AUD (2,501,429)
0.038 AUD (16,995)
0.037 AUD

0.039 AUD

0.036 AUD

0.037 AUD

0.037773 AUD
7,836,886

296,019.53

573

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options
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spofitelna

WKN: LKE
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/17
2024/07/16
2024/07/15
2024/07/12
2024/07/12

=Irr

r

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Global Equity Ratings
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=AU000000LKE1&ID_NOTATION=3694759
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397894
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=87364e3bdbd075f5873d4041b429dc260509415d4eefc56525d2e9a2753fd859&idfile=60708&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60708%2F2024-07-17%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=317f0846a3e1c75eb&time=1721305487&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397660
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f36c9672d761e08e493b9173234954b073f3106de4f45ed0d79e0b7f47f2fd6e&idfile=60703&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60703%2F2024-07-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=393a27a4708d2e1df&time=1721305487&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397440
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=56d55b88d6f6b6175435389de18ab67a52da2b8ff78225b5698a71aaeb41f22e&idfile=60696&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60696%2F2024-07-15%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=56f2020dbb7d2ba39&time=1721305487&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=654bcc5ac7597ff7a5e6d7a2185d37bb7dccf83ba3d9f6a99bfa9962320fc436&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=90eca6411226fb3a3&time=1721305487&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397174
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=707ea73239b6650045b2337ff8d6515e24d485551c77e51144294db0d800f4ae&idfile=60684&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60684%2F2024-07-12%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=a5d63d48b416cb30e&time=1721305487&tool=RSC
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Details

2024/07/17 08:10:50

Price
0.038 AUD

Difference

General attributes

(] 2.70% (0.00)

ISIN AUOOO00OLKE1
Symbol LKE
Exchange Australian Securities
Exchange
Currency AUD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap 39 EUR
(m)
Benchmark ASX ALL ORDINARIES
INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 0.037 AUD (2,501,429)
Ask (Ask size) 0.038 AUD (16,995)
Open 0.037 AUD
High 0.039 AUD
Low 0.036 AUD
Close (prev. day) 0.037 AUD
VWAP 0.037773 AUD
Volume (pcs) 7,836,886
Trading volume 296,019.53
Number of trades 573
Last size -
Performance and Risk
6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) -63.81% -86.67% -90.13%
Perf (abs.) -0.07 -0.25 -0.35
Beta 1.55 1.78 1.90
Volatility 83.26 81.14 90.04
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for LAKE RESOURCES NL

0.038 AUD (6,311,035
0.045 AUD (7,610,090
0.064 AUD (9,994,151
0.122 AUD (9,502,659
0.140 AUD (2024/02/19
0.036 AUD (2024/07/02
0.290 AUD (2023/07/18
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
0.036 AUD (2024/07/02)

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume  Number of
(mio.) trades

Tradegate 2024/ 08:00 0.0239 EUR 0.00 1

07/17
Stuttgart 2024/ 10:32 0.0221 EUR 0.00 2

07/17
Munich 2024/ 08:18 0.0262 EUR 0.00 1

0717
Frankfurt 2024/ 08:28 0.02EUR  0.00 1

07/17
FINRA other OTC 2024/ 21:50 0.0306 USD 0.00 21
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=3694759
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=322522157
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205134288
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=322675790
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=200414103
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=214224511
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Issues

Duesseldorf
Berlin

Australian Securities
Exchange

07/16

2024/
o717

2024/
o717

2024/
o717

12:30 0.021 EUR 0.00

13:10 0.024 EUR 0.00

08:10 0.038 AUD 0.30

573
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=214224511
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=359208726
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=322815415

LAKE RESOURCES NL

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

LAKE |

RESOURCES

Contact Details
LAKE RESOURCES

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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